
 

 

PRICES OF BOOKS FOR BASIC 8 (JSS 2) 
S/NO. TITLE AUTHOR EDITION PUBLISHER 
 60 and 20 Leaves (15 each)   

 
  

1.  MATHEMATICS 
MAN Mathematics 
 

 
UBE Edition 

 
6

TH
 

 

2. 
 
 
 
 

3. 
 
 
 
 
 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
-Intensive English  
 
-Brighter Grammar 
 
Cosmopolitan Basic Science 
and Technology  
 
 

 
Benson O. Olukpe 
 
P.A. Ogundipe et al 
 
Emmanuel  
Joseph  et al  
 
 
 
 

 
UBE Edition 
 
Revised  
 
 
1

st
 Edition  

2016 
 
 

African 
publisher 
 
 
 
Cosmopolitan 

publishers 

4 BUSINESS STUDIES 
WABP Business studies for 
junior sec. Sch.  Book  2 

 
A. A  Adeyemi et al 
 

 
New 
Edition 
2010 

 

5. RELIGION AND NATIONAL 
VALUES 
Cosmopolitan Religious & 
National Values. 

 
Adeshola Olubunmi 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1

st
 

Edition 

 
 
Cosmopolitan 

publishers 

6. PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES 
( Agricultural and Home 
Econimics) 

Adesida F. A 
Aluko O. A 
Olasupo C.A 
Abdullah I .A 

 
 
 
1stEdition 

 

7. FRENCH 
-Transafrique:  A French 
course  
 
-Collins French Dictionary 
and  Grammar (Two books in 
one)   

 
Roger Gidard   et  al  
 

 
 

Tonad 
Publishers 
Ltd. 
 
 

8. LIT-IN-ENG  
DRAMA JSS  2 

1. Tears of a Bride 
2. The Unjust Society 

 
 
PROSE    JSS2 
1. The Houseless Housewife  
2.A  Choice of Life 
 
POETRY JSS 2 

-Literature for Junior Secondary 

School Poetry  Book  

 
Oyedeji Oyekunle  
 
Kolawole Yekini 
 
 
 Idyu Msurshima  
 
Akaa Ihiagh  
 
 
Oguniyi Dayo 

 
 
 

 

9. Basic Comprehensive 
Creative Arts  

 
Adedepo F.O 

  

 Stamp Duty    
NOTE: All Text and Exercise Books MUST be purchase in the School. 

 

Catholic Diocese of Gboko 

ST. WINIFRED’S GIRLS’ SECONDARY SCHOOL, IHUGH. 
BOOK LIST FOR THE JUNIOR SECONARY SCHOOL 2017/2018 

SESSION. 

AMOUNT (N) 

2,175 

1,350 

1,250 

550 

 

1,800 

 

 

1,300 

 

1,300 

 

 

1,100 

1,000 

 

1,100 

600 

400 

500 

500 

500 

 

 

1,000 

50 

16,475 
TOTAL 



 

PRICES OF BOOKS FOR BASAIC 9 (JSS 3) 

 

NOTE: All Text and Exercise Books MUST be purchase in the School. 

 

S/NO TITLE AUTHOR EDITION PUBLISHER 

 60 and 20 leaves (15 each)     
 

     1.  MATHEMATICS 
MAN Mathematics 
 

 
UBE Edition 

 
6TH 

 

   2. 
 
 
 
 

3. 
 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
-Intensive English  
 
-Brighter Grammar 
 
BASIC SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY 
Cosmopolitan Basic Science 
and Technology  

 
Benson O. Olukpe 
 
P.A. Ogundipe et al 
 
Emmanuel  
Joseph  E tal  
 
 
 
 
 

 
UBE Edition 
Revised  
 
 
1st Edition  
2016 
 
 
 

African 
publisher 
 
 
 
Cosmopolitan 
publishers 

4. BUSINESS STUDIES 
WABP Business Studies for 
Junior Secondary School  
Book 3 

 
Egbe T. Ehiametalor 
Et al  
 

 
New Edition  

 

5. RELIGION AND NATIONAL 
VALUES 
Cosmopolitan Religious & 
National Values. 

 
Adeshola Olubunmi 
 
 
 
 

 
1

st
 Edition 

 
Cosmopolitan 
Publishers 

6. PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES 
(Agricultural and Home 
Economics) 

Adesida F. A 
Aluko O. A 
Olasupo C.A 
Abdullah I .A 

 
1st Edition 

 

7. FRENCH 
-Transafrique:  A French 
course  
 
-Collins French Dictionary and 
Grammar (Two books in one)   
- Le Francais Simplifie for  
  JSS 3 

 
Roger Gidard   et al  
 
 
 
Elias A.M 
 

 
 

Tonad 
Publishers 
Ltd. 
 
 

8. LIT-IN-ENG  
DRAMA JSS  3 
-The Gods are not to Blame  
 
-Lamb Tales from 
Shakespeare  
 
PROSE    JSS 3 
-Without a Silver spoon  
 
-The Second Chance s 
 
POETRY JSS  3 

-Literature for Junior Secondary 

School Poetry  Bk 3 

Stamp Duty 

 

 
 
Ola  Rotimi 
 
Charles and Mary 
Lamb 
 
Oroh Eddie 
 
 
Une Benjamin  
 
 
Oguniyi Dayo 

 
 
 

 

Catholic Diocese of Gboko 

ST. WINIFRED’S GIRLS’ SECONDARY SCHOOL, IHUGH. 

BOOK LIST FOR THE JUNIOR SECONARY SCHOOL 2017/2018 

SESSION. 

AMOUNT (N) 

 

2,175 

1,350 

1,250 

 

550 

 

2,000 

 

 

1,300 

 

 

1,900 

 

1,200 

 

1,000 

1,100 

1,000 

400 

 

550 

400 

400 

 

500 TOTAL 



ST. WINIFRED’S GIRLS’ SCEONDARY SCHOOL, IHUGH. 

Prices of Books for Basic 7 (JS 1) 
S/NO TITLE OF BOOK AUTHOR EDITION  PUBLISHER 

1. Drawing Book 1 
60 Leaves Exercise Books   16                                                                                                
40 Leaves Exercise Books   15                                                                                         

   

 2. MATHEMATICS 
MAN Mathematics 
 

 UBE 
Edition 

6TH 

3. ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
-Intensive English  
 
-Brighter Grammar 
 
-Oxford Advanced learners’  
dictionary 
 

Benson O. 
Olukpe 
P.A. Ogundipe 
et al 
 
Benson e tal 
 

 
UBE 
Edition 
Revised 
Edition 
 
9th Edition 

African 
publisher 
 

4. COSMOPLITAN BASIC SCI. & 
TECHNOLOGY  

Emmanuel  
Joseph  e  tal  
 

1st Edition 
2016 

Cosmopolitan 
publisher 

5. BUSINESS STUDIES Business 
studies for junior sec. Sch.  Book  
1 

 
L.I Akin Kannah 
et al 

 
Reprinted  
2012 

 

6. RELIGION AND NATIONAL 
VALUES 
-Holy Bible (RVS) 
-COSMOPOLITAN RELIGIOUS & 
NATIONAL VALUES 

 
 
 
 
Adeshola 
Olubunmi 

 
 
 
 
1st Edition 
 

 
 
 
 
Cosmopolitan 
publisher 

7. FRENCH 
-Transafrique:  A French course  
 
-Collins French Dictionary and  
Grammar (Two books in one)   

 
Roger Gidard   
et  al  
 

 
 
 
Revised 
Edition 

Tonad 
Publishers 
Ltd. 
 

8. LIT-IN-ENG  
DRAMA JSS  1 
The Incorruptible Judge 
PROSE    JSS 1 
-Chike and the River  
 
-Refined Unity 
 
POETRY JSS 1 
-Literature for Junior Secondary 
School Poetry  Book  1 
 

 
Olu Olagoke  
 
Chinua Achebe  
 
 
Ukeke Chika 
Jerry  
 
Oguniyi Dayo 

  

9. RASMEDBASICCOMPREHENSIV

E CREATIVE ARTS 

Dayo   Rasmed 
publishers 

10 PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES 
( Agricultural and Home 
Econimics) 

Adesida F. A 
Aluko O. A 
Olasupo C.A 
Abdullah I .A 

 
1st Edition 

 

11. A guide for the young catholic 
students, the leaders of tomorrow 

   

NOTE: All Books are been purchased in the School. 
Bank: Better-Life Micro Finance Bank  
Account Number: 1100088150 
Account Name: St. Winifred’s Girls Secondary School, Ihugh  

  AMOUNT (N) 

1,520 

1,130 

1,350 

 

1,250 

550 

 

2,000 

 

1,700 

 

1,000 

 

1,700 

1,300 

 

1,000 

 

1,100 

 

450 

          500 

 

600 

 

1,000 

 600 

 

Total 20,800 


