

#### **Catholic Diocese of Gboko**

# **ST. WINIFRED'S GIRLS' SECONDARY SCHOOL, IHUGH.**BOOK LIST FOR THE JUNIOR SECONARY SCHOOL 2017/2018 SESSION.

### PRICES OF BOOKS FOR BASIC 8 (JSS 2)

- <u>-</u>		AUTUOR	•	DUDUCUED	
S/NO.	TITLE 60 and 20 Leaves (15 each)	AUTHOR	EDITION	PUBLISHER	AMOUNT (N)
	,				2,175
1.	MAN Mathematics	UBE Edition	6 <sup>TH</sup>		1,350
2.	ENGLISH LANGUAGE -Intensive English	Benson O. Olukpe	UBE Edition	African publisher	1,250
	-Brighter Grammar	P.A. Ogundipe et al	Revised		550
3.	Cosmopolitan Basic Science and Technology	Emmanuel Joseph et al	1 <sup>st</sup> Edition 2016	Cosmopolitan publishers	1,800
4	BUSINESS STUDIES WABP Business studies for junior sec. Sch. Book 2	A. A Adeyemi et al	New Edition 2010		1,300
5.	RELIGION AND NATIONAL VALUES Cosmopolitan Religious & National Values.	Adeshola Olubunmi	1 <sup>st</sup> Edition	Cosmopolitan publishers	1,300
6.	PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES ( Agricultural and Home Econimics)	Adesida F. A Aluko O. A Olasupo C.A Abdullah I .A	1stEdition		1,100
7.	FRENCH -Transafrique: A French course	Roger Gidard et al		Tonad Publishers Ltd.	1,000
•	-Collins French Dictionary and Grammar (Two books in one)				1,100
8.	LIT-IN-ENG DRAMA JSS 2 1. Tears of a Bride	Oyedeji Oyekunle			600
	2. The Unjust Society	Kolawole Yekini			400
	PROSE JSS2 1. The Houseless Housewife	Idyu Msurshima			500
	2.A Choice of Life	Akaa Ihiagh			500
	POETRY JSS 2 -Literature for Junior Secondary School Poetry Book	Oguniyi Dayo			500
9.	Basic Comprehensive Creative Arts	Adedepo F.O			1,000
	Stamp Duty	L- MICT L	<u> </u>		50
N	IOTE: All Text and Exercise Boo	ks MUST be purchase	ın the School.	TOTAL	



# Catholic Diocese of Gboko **ST. WINIFRED'S GIRLS' SECONDARY SCHOOL, IHUGH.**BOOK LIST FOR THE JUNIOR SECONARY SCHOOL 2017/2018 SESSION.

### PRICES OF BOOKS FOR BASAIC 9 (JSS 3)

S/NO	TITLE	AUTHOR	EDITION	PUBLISHER	AMOUNT (N)
	60 and 20 leaves (15 each)				
1.	MATHEMATICS		<b>-</b>		
	MAN Mathematics	UBE Edition	6 <sup>TH</sup>		2,175
2.	ENGLISH LANGUAGE			African	1,350
	-Intensive English	Benson O. Olukpe	UBE Edition Revised	publisher	-
	-Brighter Grammar	P.A. Ogundipe et al			1,250
3.	BASIC SCIENCE AND	Emmanuel	1 <sup>st</sup> Edition	Cosmopolitan	
	TECHNOLOGY Cosmopolitan Basic Science and Technology	Joseph E tal	2016	publishers	550
					2,000
4.	BUSINESS STUDIES WABP Business Studies for Junior Secondary School Book 3	Egbe T. Ehiametalor Et al	New Edition		
5.	RELIGION AND NATIONAL	Adabala Ol hard	1 <sup>st</sup> Edition	Common training	
	VALUES Cosmopolitan Religious & National Values.	Adeshola Olubunmi	1" Edition	Cosmopolitan Publishers	1,300
6.	PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES	Adesida F. A			
	(Agricultural and Home Economics)	Aluko O. A Olasupo C.A Abdullah I .A	1 <sup>st</sup> Edition		1,900
7.	FRENCH -Transafrique: A French	Roger Gidard et al		Tonad Publishers	4 200
	course			Ltd.	1,200
	-Collins French Dictionary and Grammar (Two books in one)	Elias A.M			
	- Le Français Simplifie for JSS 3				1,000
8.	LIT-IN-ENG DRAMA JSS 3				1,100
	-The Gods are not to Blame	Ola Rotimi			1,000
	-Lamb Tales from Shakespeare	Charles and Mary Lamb			400
	PROSE JSS 3 -Without a Silver spoon	Oroh Eddie			
	-The Second Chance s	Une Benjamin			550 400
	POETRY JSS 3 -Literature for Junior Secondary School Poetry Bk 3	Oguniyi Dayo			400
	Stamp Duty				
	NOTE: All Text and Exercise B	∣ ooks <u>MUST</u> be purcha	se in the Schoo	I. TOTAL	500

### ST. WINIFRED'S GIRLS' SCEONDARY SCHOOL, IHUGH.

## Prices of Books for Basic 7 (JS 1)

S/NO	TITLE OF BOOK	AUTHOR	EDITION	PUBLISHER	AMOUNT (N)
1.	Drawing Book 1				
	60 Leaves Exercise Books 16				1,520
	40 Leaves Exercise Books 15			_	4 4 2 0
2.	MATHEMATICS		UBE	6 <sup>TH</sup>	1,130
	MAN Mathematics		Edition		1,350
^	ENOUGH ANOUAGE	D		A f.:	1,330
3.	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	Benson O.	UBE	African	
	-Intensive English	Olukpe P.A. Ogundipe	Edition	publisher	
	-Brighter Grammar	et al	Revised		1,250
	-brighter Grammar	Ctai	Edition		
	-Oxford Advanced learners'	Benson e tal			550
	dictionary		9th Edition		
4.	COSMOPLITAN BASIC SCI. &	Emmanuel	1st Edition	Cosmopolitan	2,000
	TECHNOLOGY	Joseph e tal	2016	publisher	2,000
5.	BUSINESS STUDIES Business				
	studies for junior sec. Sch. Book	L.I Akin Kannah	Reprinted		1,700
	1	et al	2012		
6.	RELIGION AND NATIONAL				
	VALUES				1 000
	-Holy Bible (RVS)				1,000
	-COSMOPOLITAN RELIGIOUS & NATIONAL VALUES	Adeshola	1st Edition	Cosmopolitan	
	NATIONAL VALUES	Olubunmi	1st Edition	publisher	
7.	FRENCH	Olubulilii		Tonad	1,700
	-Transafrique: A French course	Roger Gidard		Publishers	
	Transamque. 71 Tenen esares	et al		Ltd.	1,300
	-Collins French Dictionary and		Revised		
	Grammar (Two books in one)		Edition		
8.	LIT-IN-ENG				1,000
0.	DRAMA JSS 1	Olu Olagoke			_,,,,,
	The Incorruptible Judge	ola olagoko			
	PROSE JSS 1	Chinua Achebe			
	-Chike and the River				1,100
	-Refined Unity	Ukeke Chika			
		Jerry			450
	POETRY JSS 1				
	-Literature for Junior Secondary	Oguniyi Dayo			500
	School Poetry Book 1				
9.	RASMEDBASICCOMPREHENSIV	Davo		Rasmed	
٦٠	E CREATIVE ARTS	Dayo		publishers	600
10	PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES	Adesida F. A		publishers	
	( Agricultural and Home	Aluko O. A	1 <sup>st</sup> Edition		
	Econimics)	Olasupo C.A	LUILIOIT		
	20011111100)	Abdullah I .A			1,000
11.	A guide for the young catholic	, waanan i ./ t			600
	students, the leaders of tomorrow				600
	NOTE: All Books are been pu	rchased in the	School	-	

NOTE: All Books are been purchased in the School.
Bank: Better-Life Micro Finance Bank
Account Number: 1100088150
Account Name: St. Winifred's Girls Secondary School, Ihugh

Total 20,800